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1 a Arnold Christian 10.00
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00

1 b Baumann Nico 10.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 c Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00

1 d Büsser Remo 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven 10.00

1 e Eisenring Leandro 10.00
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 10.00

1 f Elmer Daniel * 10.00
+ Keller Werner * 10.00

1 g Furrer Damian 10.00
+ Wespe Gino (2004) 10.00

1 h Gmür Pirmin ** 10.00
+ Schäppi Urs * 10.00

1 i Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ Stauffacher Martin 10.00

1 j Imhof Gregor 10.00
+ Flück Bruno 10.00

1 k Kamer Hans-Peter * 10.00
+ Burkhard Tobias * 10.00

1 l Kessler Joel * 10.00
+ Kobler Janosch * 10.00

1 m Kiser Aron 10.00
+ Walser Simon (2004) 10.00

1 n Laager Michael 10.00
+ Albrecht Quirin (2006) 10.00

1 o Nägeli Marco ** 10.00
+ Baumgartner Ramon ** 10.00

1 p Reichmuth Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Brouwer Lucas 10.00

1 q Signer Andy ** 10.00
+ Mettler Valentin * 10.00

1 r Steiner Lukas 10.00
+ Lusti Elias 10.00

1 s Ulmann Fabian * 10.00
+ Koller Fabian * 10.00

1 t Weder Yanick 10.00
+ Birchler Kilian 10.00

1 u Widmer Fadri (2005) 10.00
+ Magani Flurin 10.00

2 a Burkhalter Thomas * 9.75
+ Bärtsch Fabian * 9.75

2 b Christen Jérôme 9.75
+ Haltinner Laurin (2006) 9.75

2 c Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75
+ Büsser Jan 9.75

2 d Gerber Jakob 9.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75

2 e Hobi Ignaz * 9.75
+ Wetter Silvan * 9.75

2 f Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75
+ Egli Joel 9.75

2 g Koller Andreas 9.75
+ Lusti Adrian 9.75

2 h Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.75
+ Scherrer Pascal 9.75

2 i Mathys Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 9.75

2 j Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75
+ Seliner Bruno (2004) 9.75

2 k Raymann Jan 9.75
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75

2 l Riget Tobias ** 9.75
+ Burkhalter Stefan *** 9.75

2 m Scherrer Willi 9.75
+ Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75

2 n Schläpfer Matthias * 9.75
+ Weber Manuel * 9.75

2 o Vogel Beat * 9.75
+ Oertle Daniel * 9.75

2 p Wenger Dominic 9.75
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75

2 q Ziegler Andreas 9.75
+ Lengacher Gian 9.75

3 a Bamert Mathis (2005) 9.00
- Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.00

3 b Elmer Adrian * 9.00
- Wild Thomas * 9.00

3 c Huber Alex * 9.00
- Niederer Andreas * 9.00

3 d Niederer Andreas * 9.00
- Huber Alex * 9.00

3 e Signer Tobias (2004) 9.00
- Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 9.00

3 f Wild Thomas * 9.00
- Elmer Adrian * 9.00

4 a Baumann Rico * 8.75
- Mannhart Jan * 8.75

4 b Birchler Fabian 8.75
- Schiess Christian 8.75

4 c Bischof Martin 8.75
- Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.75

4 d Egli Martin * 8.75
- Rüegg Roman * 8.75

4 e Geisser Lars ** 8.75
- Good Marco ** 8.75

4 f Good Marco ** 8.75
- Geisser Lars ** 8.75

4 g Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.75
- Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.75

4 h Mannhart Jan * 8.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

4 i Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) ** 8.75
- Riget Florian ** 8.75

4 j Riget Florian ** 8.75
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) ** 8.75

4 k Rüegg Roman * 8.75
- Egli Martin * 8.75

4 l Schiess Christian 8.75
- Birchler Fabian 8.75

4 m Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Signer Tobias (2004) 8.75

4 n Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

4 o Studerus Jan 8.75
- Zumbach Michael 8.75

4 p Zumbach Michael 8.75
- Studerus Jan 8.75

4 q Flück Bruno 8.75
o Imhof Gregor 8.75

4 r Lusti Elias 8.75
o Steiner Lukas 8.75

4 s Seliner Bruno (2004) 8.75
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75

5 a Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50
o Laager Michael 8.50

5 b Bärtsch Fabian * 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas * 8.50

5 c Baumgartner Ramon ** 8.50
o Nägeli Marco ** 8.50

5 d Birchler Kilian 8.50
o Weder Yanick 8.50

5 e Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
o Raymann Jan 8.50

5 f Brouwer Lucas 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

5 g Büsser Jan 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

5 h Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50
o Riget Tobias ** 8.50

5 i Burkhard Tobias * 8.50
o Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.50
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5 j Egli Joel 8.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

5 k Haltinner Laurin (2006) 8.50
o Christen Jérôme 8.50

5 l Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50
o Scherrer Willi 8.50

5 m Keller Werner * 8.50
o Elmer Daniel * 8.50

5 n Knellwolf Sebastian 8.50
o Schiess Christian 8.50

5 o Kobler Janosch * 8.50
o Kessler Joel * 8.50

5 p Koller Fabian * 8.50
o Ulmann Fabian * 8.50

5 q Lengacher Gian 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas 8.50

5 r Lusti Adrian 8.50
o Koller Andreas 8.50

5 s Magani Flurin 8.50
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50

5 t Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Leandro 8.50

5 u Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Jakob 8.50

5 v Mettler Valentin * 8.50
o Signer Andy ** 8.50

5 w Oertle Daniel * 8.50
o Vogel Beat * 8.50

5 x Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50

5 y Schäppi Urs * 8.50
o Gmür Pirmin ** 8.50

5 z Scherrer Pascal 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

5 aa Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Baumann Nico 8.50

5 ab Stauffacher Martin 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

5 ac Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Wenger Dominic 8.50

5 ad Vetterli Sven 8.50
o Büsser Remo 8.50

5 ae Walser Simon (2004) 8.50
o Kiser Aron 8.50

5 af Weber Manuel * 8.50
o Schläpfer Matthias * 8.50

5 ag Wespe Gino (2004) 8.50
o Furrer Damian 8.50

5 ah Wetter Silvan * 8.50
o Hobi Ignaz * 8.50

5 ai Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Christian 8.50

5 aj Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


